NONRECURRING CHARGE COST JUSTIFICATION

Type of Charge: Paycall Service Charge

1. Field Expense:

A. Materials (Itemize)

B. Labor (Time and Wage)

1/2 hour for 2 employees at $16.28

Total Field Expense

2. Clerical and Office Expense
A. Supplies
B. Labor

Total Clerical and Office Expense

3. Miscellaneous Expense
A. Transportation 36 miles at $0.625

B. Other (Iitemize)

Total Miscellaneous Expense

Total Nonrecurring Charge Expense

nrcjust.doc - August 13,

$16.28

$16.28

$0.00

$22.50

$22.50

$38.28

2007



