NONRECURRING CHARGE COST JUSTIFICATION

Type of Charge: Paycall Service Charge

1.	Field Expense:		
	A.	Materials (Itemize)	
	B.	Labor (Time and Wage)	
		1/2 hour for 2 employees at \$16.28	\$16.28
		Total Field Expense	\$16.28
2.	Clerical and Office Expense		
	A.	Supplies	\$
	B.	Labor	
		Total Clerical and Office Expense	\$0.00
3.	. Miscellaneous Expense		
	A.	Transportation 36 miles at \$0.625	\$22.50
	B.	Other (Itemize)	
		Total Miscellaneous Expense	\$22.50
Total Nonrecurring Charge Expense			\$38.28